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Authorised by:SLF

Phone

Fax

Website

Country of Origin

INGREDIENTS

Aroma/Flavour

Other Fry or grill

1.36kg

Texture

Format

Colour

Pigs Blood 29%, Cooked Pearl Barley, Pork Fat (14%), Barley Flour, Bacon (11%)(Pork (85%), Water, 

Salt, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate; Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate), Rusk (Fortified 

Wheat Flour (GLUTEN) [Wheat Flour Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Salt, Raising Agent: 

Ammonium Carbonate), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour [GLUTEN], Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Herbs (Marjoram, Mint, Sage, Thyme), Spices (Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Pimento), 

Dried Onion.

Address
Stephens Fresh Foods Ltd, Unit 20-21 Revenge Road,                              

Lordswood Industrial Estate, Chatham, Kent ME5 8UD

01634 684148

01634 684673

www.stephensfreshfoods.co.uk

Product Weight

L3

BLACK PUDDING STICKProduct Name

SFF Product Code

Firm & coarse

Stick
PHYSICAL 

ATTRIBUTES

DATA OF 

THE 

PRODUCT

Product Description
Cured and cooked pork sausage 

with spices

UK
PIC

TU
RE

Deep red

Not rancid, no off odours

Yes 925

No 222
No 10.2

No 11.8

Yes 4.4

No 20.3

No 1.5

3.1

1250

Contains May contain

YES No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

INGREDIENTS

Energy (kJ/100g)

Energy (kcal/100g)

Protein (g/100g)

Fat (g/100g)

Saturated fat (g/100g)Artificial Preservatives
NUTRITION 

DATA AS 

SUPPLIED

Artificial Colours
Artificial Flavourings

Artificial Antioxidants

Pigs Blood 29%, Cooked Pearl Barley, Pork Fat (14%), Barley Flour, Bacon (11%)(Pork (85%), Water, 

Salt, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate; Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate), Rusk (Fortified 

Wheat Flour (GLUTEN) [Wheat Flour Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Salt, Raising Agent: 

Ammonium Carbonate), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour [GLUTEN], Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Herbs (Marjoram, Mint, Sage, Thyme), Spices (Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Pimento), 

Dried Onion.

ADDITIVES 

LIST

GM Ingredients/Derivatives Sugars (g/100g)

Salt (g/100g)

ALLERGENS LIST

Cereals containing gluten

Crustaceans and products thereof

Egg and products thereof

Fish and products thereof

Peanuts and products thereof

Soyabeans and products thereof

Milk and products thereof

Nuts and products thereof

Celery and products thereof

Mustard and products thereof

Sesame seeds and products thereof

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites > 10mg per kg/L

Sodium (mg/100g)

Carbohydrate (g/100g)

Flavour Enhancers

Artificial Sweeteners

No No

No NoMolluscs or products thereof

ALLERGENS LIST

Lupin or products thereof
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< 50^3

< 100

< 10

< 20
MICROBIOLOGICAL 

STANDARDS

E. coli (cfu/g)

Clostridia spp. (cfu/g)

TVC (cfu/g)

Coliform (cfu/g)

Staphylococcus aureus (cfu/g)

ND

ND

0.324

19.71

0

49

14

N/A

3

< 5°C

Sharon Foord - Technical Manager

Storage Temperature (°C)

Defrosted Shelf Life at 8 °C (Days)

Shelf Life Once Opened (Days)

PALLET 

CONFIGU

RATION

Wood (kg)

Layers per Pallet Cases per Layer BOX

Material Nature Tare/case (kg)

0.006

0.365

6 9 54

Gross Weight (kg)

TOTAL

13th August 2019

Technical Manager

01634 684148

UK LV005EC

DD/MM/YYYY

GENERAL 

INFORMATIONS

Contact Name

Contact Job Title

Contact Number

EC Number for Production Unit

Batch Coding Format

Mrs Sharon Foord

SIGNED OFF

1200 1018

160

Final Dimensions Length Width Height

Case 371 365 143

Pallet

PIC
TU

RE

SHELF LIFE

Description

Packs per Case Net Case Weight (kg)

Product 330

10

Length Width Height

72 72

Dimensions

1

1000

EU regulations

Net Weight Pallet (kg)

540

Plastic (kg)

Cardboard (kg)

Paper (kg)

Total Shelf Life (Days)

Min Shelf Life on Delivery (Days)

560.034

MICROBIOLOGICAL 

STANDARDS

Listeria mono. (in 25g)

10

1000 1200

Salmonella spp. (in 25g)

PACKAGING

Pallet

Type Units Package

2


